AFS-700 LED
Followspot
The AFS-700 LED Followspot is a lightweight,
780 Watt white LED manual control followspot
that is packed with a powerful feature set at an
affordable price. This compact luminiere weighs
under 40 pounds (17 kg.) and is an application-built
multi-performance LED Spot. The AFS-700 follows

Connectors: Connectors: Two 5-pin DMX connectors (one
input, one output / through)
Ordering Information
AFS-700-B
Fixture with AFS-700 control panel and stand (AFS-TP). AC
power input cable sold separately
AFS-700-B -PCED
FIxture with Control Panel, PowerCON (blue) to Edison Male,
25-foot  (7.62 m) 20A power input cable
AFS-700-B -PCBE
Fixture with Control Panel, PowerCON (blue) to bare end,
25-foot (7.62 m) 20A power input cable
Available Accessories
AFS-ACCFF AFS-ACCFF Altman Follow Spot Accessory Face Frame,
7.5 in. x 7.5 in. color filter front end acces-
sory slot (fits AFS-700 or AFS-500 follow
spots)
AFS-ECB AFS-ECB Altman Follow Spot Accessory, external
color boomerang (up to 6 colors - requires
AFS-ACCFF)
AFS-TP AFS-TP AFS Light Stand
AFS-700-CW3  3 Pound Counterweight for ECB
Call the Altman Factory for additional cable
options.
303-500-7072   www.altmanlighting.com   sales@altmanlighting.com